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Diane Cappiello <dcappiello@twpunionschools.org>

Fwd£ Lettér from Township of Union Education Foundation-requesting approval of

the following donations
1 message

Dicxiana Carbonell <dcarbonell@twpunionschools.org> Wed, May 7, 2025 at 3:39 PM
To: Greg Nasta <gnasta@twpunionschools.org>, Nancy Minneci <nminneci@twpunionschools.org>, Kimberly Scott-Hayden
<kscott-hayden@twpunionschools.org>, Guida Faria <gfaria@twpunionschools.org>, Elsie Conteh-Mackey <econteh-
mackey@twpunionschools.org>, Michael Cohan <mcohan@twpunionschools.org>, Chastity Santana
<csantana@twpunionschools.org>, Ronnie McDowell <rmcdowell@twpunionschools.org>, Gerald Benaquista
<gbenaquista@twpunionschools.org>, Yolanda Koon <ykoon@twpunionschools.org>, Diane Cappielio
<dcappiello@twpunionschools.org>

FYl

---------- Forwarded message =--------

From: Dicxiana Carbonell <dcarbonell@twpunionschools.org>

Date: Wed, May 7, 2025 at 3:38 PM

Subject: Re: Letter from Township of Union Education Foundation-requesting approval of the following donations

To: Susan Lipstein <sjlipstein@aol.com>

Cc: Gerald Benaquista <gbenaquista@twpunionschools.org>, Jose Rodriguez <drjrodriguez@twpunionschools.org>,
Marissa McKenzie <mmckenzie@twpunionschools.org>, Yolanda Koon <ykoon@twpunionschools.org>, Bernadette
Watson <bwatson@twpunionschools.org>

Good Afternoon Ms. Lipstein! This is very nice. We greatly appreciate it. | believe a resolution is needed but will leave it
to Dr. Benaquista and his team.

Have a Great Day! Thank you once again.

On Wed, May 7, 2025 at 1:09 PM Susan Lipstein <sjlipstein@aol.com> wrote:
To: Board of Education May 7, 2025
Township of Union
2369 Morris Ave,

Union, NJ 07083

From: Township of Union Education Foundation, Inc.
P.O. Box 1282
Union, NJ 07083

Dear Members of the Board of Education:

The Township of Union Education Foundation has voted on grants for 2025-2026 school year.
These are the following grant materials that the Education Foundation has voted to donate to the
school district.

Kitchen equipment for Life Skills Education at Union High School, application from Marcy
Musarra and Lauren Kohn-
Cookware and kitchen utensil set-$195.99

Subscription to Scholastic News Magazine for fourth graders at Connecticut Farms School,
application from Mary Ellen Patricco: $515.62

Subscription  to Scholastic Super STEM magazine for all fourth graders at Connecticut Farms
School, application from Olga Korzen-$659.12
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Subscription to Scholastic Super STEM magazine for all third graders at Connecticut Farms
School, application from Cynthia Carhart- $659.12

- 100 copies of novel "Dry" by Neal Shusterman for use of all eighth graders at Kawameeh Middle
- School to continue and expand the very successful Kawameeh Climate Convention, application
from Nikki Kelly and Danielle Stabler- $1119.00

Materials for use by all students at Franklin School to expand the "House System" inaugurated at
Franklin School, application received from December Field-Moore, $992.12

We will provide the Superintendent and Business Office with receipts for the equipment and
' subscriptions once we have ordered them and they have been received.
All these materials will be donated to the Board of Education of the Township of Union.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me at 908-851-9869.
We look forward to continuing our partnership with the school district.

Susan Lipstein
President, Township of Union Education Foundation

Regards,

Dicxiana

Dicxiana Carbonell

Township of Union School District Board Member
dearbonell@twpunionschools.org

The greatest glory in living lies not in never falling, but in rising every time we fall. -

Nelson Mandela

Regards,

Dicxiana

Dicxiana Carbonell

Township of Union School District Board Member
dcarboneli@twpunionschools.org

The greatest glory in living lies not in.never falling, but in rising every time we fall. -
Nelson Mandela
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